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	School	Date

	Arthur Mellows Village College
	Thursday 14 October 2021- 6.00 pm (Virtual)

	
City of Peterborough Academy
	Tuesday 28 September 2021

	
Greater Peterborough UTC
	Year 7  - Tuesday 5 October - 5:30- 7:30
6th Form  - Tuesday 9 November- 5:30- 7:30
General Open Day - Tuesday 1 Feb - 5:30- 7:30
General Open Day - Tuesday 19 April- 5:30 - 7:30

	
Hampton College
	Year 7 - Wednesday 29 September 
6th Form - Thursday 11 November 

	
Hampton Gardens
	Year 7 – Tuesday 5 October
6th Form – Thursday 11 November 

	Jack Hunt School
	Tuesday 28th September 2021 (Virtual)

	
Ken Stimpson Community School
	Year 7 – Wednesday 29 September
6th Form – Tuesday 2 November

	Manor Drive Secondary School
	Monday 20 September 2021 6pm

	
Nene Park Academy
	Year 7 - Wednesday 6 October
 6th Form - Wednesday 10 November 

	Ormiston Bushfield Academy
	Year 7 -Tuesday 28 September 6pm 
6th Form - Wednesday 10 November 

	

Peterborough Regional College
	Thursday 14 October 2021
Saturday 20 November 2021
Tuesday 8 February 2022
Tuesday 26 April 2022
Thursday 9 June 2022


	
Queen Katharine Academy
	Thursday 23rd September

	
St John Fisher School
	Open Evening Tuesday 5 October 2021 19:00-21:00 
Open Mornings Wednesday 6 October 2021 9:00 Thursday 7 October 2021 9:00

	
Stanground Academy
	Year 7 - Open Evening 7 Oct 2021

	
The King’s School
	Tuesday 14 September 6pm – 8pm (virtual)

	
Thomas Deacon Academy
	Year 7 – 22 September
6th Form – 13 October



